

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. _____ OF 2011

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34178/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 25/10/2010 in
12322/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

WP No.

YOGISH KODE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RASHMI MADHAVA

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for direction)

Date: 21/02/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv. (MENTIONED BY)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. John Mathews, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application in the mentioning
board on 22nd February, 2011.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master